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N° Estacion MUNICIPIO CARRETERA PK Tipo Longitud Vel. Med  Vel. Ligeros  Vel. Pesados
257 ALCANTARILLA RM-B4 3,100 SECUNDARIA 3,200 36 35 42
631 MURCIA RM-F1 0,500 PRIMARIA 3,300 36 36 40
635 MURCIA RM-F3 2,000 SECUNDARIA 4,200 36 36 36
602 MURCIA RM-300 3,900 PRIMARIA 2,200 36 36 36
634 MURCIA RM-F2 11,200 SECUNDARIA 4,700 37 37 38
619 CARTAGENA RM-314 1,100 SECUNDARIA 2,900 37 37 35
668 LOS ALCAZARES RM-F30 6,400 PRIMARIA 1,400 38 38 37
533 MURCIA RM-E5 0,800 COBERTURA 4,700 38 38 38
682 CARTAGENA RM-F36 11,500 PERMANENTE 3,000 39 38 47
222 MORATALLA RM-702 0,500 SECUNDARIA 4,200 38 39 37
548 CARTAGENA RM-E26 6,100 SECUNDARIA 6,200 39 39 36
327 LIBRILLA RM-C2 0,200 COBERTURA 27,600 39 40 37
621 MURCIA RM-330 0,600 SECUNDARIA 4,000 40 40 38
254 MURCIA RM-B1 2,000 SECUNDARIA 5,200 41 40 49
504 MAZARRON RM-332 27,500 SECUNDARIA 4,400 41 41 38
664 TORRE PACHECO RM-F27 0,200 SECUNDARIA 3,100 41 41 36
510 CARTAGENA RM-E21 1,600 SECUNDARIA 4,500 41 41 38
116 SANTOMERA RM-414 4,900 PRIMARIA 5,900 41 41 36
108 ABANILLA RM-410 1,800 SECUNDARIA 4,300 41 41 37
683 CARTAGENA RM-F36 6,300 SECUNDARIA 4,400 41 41 41
658 SAN PEDRO PINATAR RM-F23 1,000 COBERTURA 3,800 41 41 38
283 MULA RM-516 10,400 SECUNDARIA 3,500 42 42 38
525 MURCIA RM-611 1,800 SECUNDARIA 5,000 42 42 43
614 CARTAGENA RM-311 0,900 SECUNDARIA 1,800 43 42 44
689 CARTAGENA RM-F41 1,000 COBERTURA 4,100 43 43 40
641 MOLINA RM-F10 0,100 SECUNDARIA 4,100 43 43 39
531 ALCANTARILLA RM-E4 3,400 PRIMARIA 4,600 43 43 39
256 MURCIA RM-B3 3,400 SECUNDARIA 2,500 44 44 40
435 LORCA RM-D1 1,300 SECUNDARIA 6,300 43 44 39
695 MURCIA RM-F50 4,000 COBERTURA 6,000 44 44 40
209 ARCHENA RM-530 0,100 SECUNDARIA 6,200 44 45 40
266 BLANCA RM-B17 1,000 COBERTURA 4,100 45 45 38
265 CEHEGIN RM-B16 1,300 SECUNDARIA 8,700 45 45 39
134 ABANILLA RM-422 0,200 SECUNDARIA 4,000 44 46 37
255 MURCIA RM-B3 2,900 SECUNDARIA 3,000 46 46 43
662 TORRE PACHECO RM-F26 1,000 COBERTURA 4,100 45 46 38
269 CEHEGIN RM-B20 0,500 SECUNDARIA 14,000 46 46 42
562 MURCIA RM-E3 1,100 SECUNDARIA 3,300 46 46 38
637 MURCIA RM-F5 1,100 SECUNDARIA 2,300 46 47 41
204 BLANCA RM-520 1,000 SECUNDARIA 5,300 46 47 41
505 CARTAGENA RM-605 4,800 SECUNDARIA 5,900 47 47 43
161 ABARAN RM-A22 0,200 SECUNDARIA 5,000 47 47 41
645 MURCIA RM-F13 13,900 COBERTURA 5,000 46 47 38
700 SANTOMERA RM-303 1,100 PRIMARIA 2,300 46 47 41
247 CARAVACA RM-517 1,900 SECUNDARIA 3,100 47 47 43
207 ARCHENA RM-522 5,300 SECUNDARIA 1,400 47 48 42
463 MAZARRON RM-332 35,700 SECUNDARIA 4,000 47 48 39
444 LORCA RM-D10 11,300 SECUNDARIA 11,600 48 48 39
640 MURCIA RM-F9 0,600 SECUNDARIA 2,300 48 48 50
203 ABARAN RM-514 1,000 SECUNDARIA 4,200 49 49 44
607 MURCIA RM-302 6,600 PRIMARIA 9,000 49 49 44
421 LORCA RM-621 5,850 SECUNDARIA 6,600 49 49 41
249 CIEZA RM-532 1,100 SECUNDARIA 14,400 49 49 41
260 CEUTI RM-B9 0,600 SECUNDARIA 1,300 49 49 45
638 MURCIA RM-F6 1,900 PRIMARIA 2,500 49 50 46
133 YECLA RM-425 0,400 PRIMARIA 6,400 50 50 45
649 MURCIA RM-F17 3,500 SECUNDARIA 3,800 50 50 46
279 LORQUI RM-B7 0,300 COBERTURA 0,400 51 51 41
697 MURCIA RM-F52 0,400 SECUNDARIA 2,200 50 51 43
267 BULLAS RM-B18 1,500 SECUNDARIA 3,800 51 51 46
220 ALCANTARILLA RM-560 6,700 SECUNDARIA 4,600 51 51 52
221 MOLINA RM-560 2,100 SECUNDARIA 5,000 51 52 46
648 MURCIA RM-F16 2,700 SECUNDARIA 3,000 51 52 45
630 TORRE PACHECO RM-F21 3,000 SECUNDARIA 7,800 51 52 43
268 CIEZA RM-B19 3,700 SECUNDARIA 19,000 52 52 47
663 LOS ALCAZARES RM-F26 6,800 SECUNDARIA - 3,100 52 52 41
456 LORCA RM-D21 0,500 SECUNDARIA 6,900 52 52 44
608 MURCIA RM-303 4,100 PERMANENTE 2,600 52 52 49
665 TORRE PACHECO RM-F27 3,500 SECUNDARIA 2,100 53 53 45
342 CARAVACA RM-C17 6,800 SECUNDARIA 7,100 52 53 47
684 CARTAGENA RM-F37 3,100 SECUNDARIA 5,200 52 53 42
633 MURCIA RM-F2 5,800 SECUNDARIA 4,400 53 53 49
553 MAZARRON RM-E27 6,000 SECUNDARIA 7,800 52 53 43
420 LORCA RM-621 0,020 SECUNDARIA 2,000 54 54 48
291 CALASPARRA RM-B32 1,300 SECUNDARIA 6,700 54 54 44
143 FORTUNA RM-A5 0,100 SECUNDARIA 1,000 54 54 50
212 ALGUAZAS RM-531 1,700 SECUNDARIA 12,100 54 55 49
350 ALHAMA RM-515 26,900 SECUNDARIA 11,900 54 55 45
104 YECLA RM-404 2,600 SECUNDARIA 1,800 54 55 50
201 CIEZA RM-512 1,300 SECUNDARIA 3,700 55 55 50
550 MAZARRON RM-E35 0,100 SECUNDARIA 3,200 54 55 47
698 TORRE PACHECO RM-F30 2,400 PRIMARIA 5,000 55 55 48
639 MURCIA RM-F8 1,300 SECUNDARIA 3,100 55 55 48
666 TORRE PACHECO RM-F29 10,300 SECUNDARIA 7,800 54 55 47
258 LORQUI RM-B6 0,200 SECUNDARIA 1,900 55 55 50
560 MURCIA RM-E28 0,600 SECUNDARIA 0,800 55 55 47
415 TOTANA RM-502 2,200 SECUNDARIA 2,400 56 56 46
675 CARTAGENA RM-F54 12,900 SECUNDARIA 3,700 56 56 49
644 MURCIA RM-F13 4,400 COBERTURA 13,500 56 56 49
246 CEHEGIN RM-517 0,700 SECUNDARIA 2,600 56 56 50
539 MAZARRON RM-E11 11,750 SECUNDARIA 14,300 55 56 48
606 MURCIA RM-302 0,900 SECUNDARIA 1,900 56 57 53
520 ALHAMA RM-603 19,000 SECUNDARIA 7,500 55 57 47
142 SANTOMERA RM-A4 4,900 PRIMARIA 5,700 57 57 52
114 MURCIA RM-414 3,600 PRIMARIA 3,500 57 57 51
305 BULLAS RM-503 1,500 COBERTURA 5,700 57 58 47
657 SAN PEDRO PINATAR RM-F23 4,300 SECUNDARIA 1,400 57 58 45
603 MURCIA RM-300 9,000 SECUNDARIA 3,300 58 59 53
511 MURCIA RM-601 0,100 PRIMARIA 7,600 58 59 47
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452 PUERTO LUMBRERAS RM-D17 0,100 SECUNDARIA 7,000 57 59 46
113 ABANILLA RM-413 1,400 SECUNDARIA 4,500 56 59 48
660 SAN PEDRO PINATAR RM-F24 1,000 SECUNDARIA 8,500 58 59 46
518 MURCIA RM-603 2,700 SECUNDARIA 5,000 59 59 52
678 LOS ALCAZARES RM-F35 8,700 SECUNDARIA 4,700 59 59 51
218 ARCHENA RM-554 1,500 PRIMARIA 6,000 59 59 55
126 FORTUNA T-423 4,900 SECUNDARIA 4,200 59 59 53
549 CARTAGENA RM-E22 6,100 COBERTURA 10,300 59 59 51
656 TORRE PACHECO RM-F22 8,100 SECUNDARIA 6,500 59 60 47
156 FORTUNA RM-A17 0,900 SECUNDARIA 23,400 60 60 51
278 LORQUI RM-B33 2,600 PRIMARIA 1,300 60 60 56
277 LORQUI RM-B33 1,800 PRIMARIA 2,000 60 61 54
289 TORRES DE COTILLAS  RM-B37 0,040 SECUNDARIA 2,300 60 61 52
259 LORQUI RM-B8 3,800 SECUNDARIA 3,500 60 61 52
125 FORTUNA T-423 0,800 SECUNDARIA 4,400 60 61 51
325 ALCANTARILLA RM-C1 0,500 SECUNDARIA 16,500 61 61 49
653 MURCIA RM-F20 4,500 SECUNDARIA 1,700 61 61 52
546 CARTAGENA RM-E33 1,600 SECUNDARIA 3,900 60 61 48
556 MAZARRON RM-E22 18,700 SECUNDARIA 3,300 61 61 56
681 TORRE PACHECO RM-F36 1,000 PRIMARIA 6,200 61 62 54
213 ARCHENA RM-533 0,250 SECUNDARIA 6,400 61 62 55
145 FORTUNA RM-A7 6,900 SECUNDARIA 2,200 61 62 52
612 CARTAGENA RM-311 7,200 SECUNDARIA 3,700 61 62 53
514 CARTAGENA RM-602 13,900 SECUNDARIA 8,400 61 62 55
206 0JOS RM-522 1,200 SECUNDARIA 4,900 62 62 57
346 TOTANA RM-C21 0,100 SECUNDARIA 11,900 62 62 53
702 TORRE PACHECO RM-313 0,100 SECUNDARIA 2,000 60 62 49
680 CARTAGENA RM-F35 17,000 SECUNDARIA 8,500 61 62 52
131 JUMILLA RM-427 0,100 SECUNDARIA 12,300 60 62 49
445 LORCA RM-D11 1,900 SECUNDARIA 13,100 62 62 55
315 CARAVACA RM-711 0,100 SECUNDARIA 5,700 61 62 51
446 PUERTO LUMBRERAS RM-D26 4,900 SECUNDARIA 6,100 62 62 53
309 LORCA RM-701 19,700 SECUNDARIA 4,100 61 62 50
557 CARTAGENA RM-E22 5,600 SECUNDARIA 5,900 62 62 56
262 CAMPOS DEL RIO RM-B11 0,100 SECUNDARIA 3,100 62 63 54
202 ABARAN RM-513 1,300 PRIMARIA 2,700 63 63 56
301 TOTANA RM-502 4,600 SECUNDARIA 6,600 63 63 50
109 ABANILLA RM-410 0,100 SECUNDARIA 1,600 62 63 55
501 CARTAGENA RM-332 1,100 PRIMARIA 5,800 63 63 59
263 CEUTI RM-B12 1,500 SECUNDARIA 8,800 63 63 56
205 0JOS RM-521 1,300 SECUNDARIA 2,300 63 63 55
672 SAN PEDRO PINATAR RM-F33 2,000 SECUNDARIA 2,900 63 64 58
551 CARTAGENA RM-E17 1,000 SECUNDARIA 3,300 63 64 55
400 AGUILAS RM-D18 0,200 SECUNDARIA 6,400 63 64 55
453 PUERTO LUMBRERAS RM-D19 0,400 SECUNDARIA 10,100 63 64 56
111 FORTUNA RM-411 13,200 SECUNDARIA 6,600 63 64 56
609 MURCIA RM-303 7,300 SECUNDARIA 2,800 64 65 60
129 JUMILLA RM-714 2,500 PRIMARIA 11,400 65 66 61
417 TOTANA RM-609 0,450 PRIMARIA 2,300 65 66 57
403 LORCA RM-333 2,300 SECUNDARIA 5,500 65 66 58
214 ALGUAZAS RM-533 7,700 PRIMARIA 3,100 66 66 62
124 FORTUNA RM-423 6,700 PRIMARIA 9,200 65 66 59
308 LORCA RM-701 2,200 SECUNDARIA 18,100 66 66 49
461 LORCA RM-11 2,800 PRIMARIA 6,800 66 66 60
690 CARTAGENA RM-F42 1,000 SECUNDARIA 7,900 66 66 58
611 CARTAGENA RM-311 14,700 SECUNDARIA 6,400 66 66 60
655 TORRE PACHECO RM-F21 9,200 SECUNDARIA 8,400 65 66 55
414 TOTANA RM-502 0,100 SECUNDARIA 2,000 66 66 51
696 TORRE PACHECO RM-F51 2,300 PRIMARIA 5,000 67 67 55
449 AGUILAS RM-D14 2,600 SECUNDARIA 15,400 67 67 62
661 SAN PEDRO PINATAR RM-F25 1,800 SECUNDARIA 6,700 67 68 60
232 MORATALLA RM-715 25,200 SECUNDARIA 9,300 67 68 59
507 CARTAGENA RM-36 0,200 PRIMARIA 1,400 67 68 59
130 JUMILLA RM-428 - SECUNDARIA 1,000 67 68 60
515 FUENTE ALAMO RM-602 16,200 SECUNDARIA 11,100 68 68 63
144 MURCIA RM-A5 11,100 PERMANENTE 10,400 68 69 63
600 SAN JAVIER RM-1 0,640 PRIMARIA 1,400 68 69 59
123 SANTOMERA RM-423 0,800 SECUNDARIA 3,000 69 69 65
438 MAZARRON RM-D4 2,950 PERMANENTE 10,000 69 69 61
110 MOLINA RM-411 1,000 SECUNDARIA 7,000 68 69 60
211 ALBUDEITE RM-531 13,000 SECUNDARIA 14,400 69 69 61
231 MORATALLA RM-715 15,100 SECUNDARIA 2,600 69 70 65
217 BLANCA RM-553 4,000 SECUNDARIA 5,300 69 70 59
401 MAZARRON RM-332 38,200 PRIMARIA 3,000 69 70 61
613 CARTAGENA RM-311 2,600 SECUNDARIA 3,200 68 70 60
687 CARTAGENA RM-F40 3,400 PRIMARIA 4,000 70 70 64
451 PUERTO LUMBRERAS RM-D16 1,200 SECUNDARIA 6,400 70 70 64
200 ALBUDEITE RM-B13 0,400 SECUNDARIA 6,700 70 70 61
543 FUENTE ALAMO RM-E14 0,800 SECUNDARIA 2,800 68 71 59
337 LORCA RM-C12 1,000 COBERTURA 11,700 70 71 60
503 MAZARRON RM-332 27,000 SECUNDARIA 10,900 71 71 63
234 CALASPARRA RM-714 51,500 SECUNDARIA 2,300 71 71 67
404 MAZARRON RM-332 32,800 PRIMARIA 1,400 72 72 69
691 CARTAGENA RM-F43 5,800 PRIMARIA 7,000 72 72 68
248 MORATALLA RM-715 11,500 SECUNDARIA 13,500 72 73 60
646 TORRE PACHECO RM-F14 5,000 SECUNDARIA 10,400 73 73 69
627 SAN JAVIER RM-F28 7,100 SECUNDARIA 11,600 72 73 62
424 MAZARRON RM-315 2,900 SECUNDARIA 5,500 72 73 55
413 TOTANA RM-622 0,300 SECUNDARIA 2,500 73 74 63
679 CARTAGENA RM-F35 15,400 PRIMARIA 4,700 73 74 64
699 TORRE PACHECO RM-F35 9,100 SECUNDARIA 3,300 73 74 64
102 BLANCA RM-402 1,300 SECUNDARIA 2,600 73 74 63
243 MULA RM-516 3,700 PRIMARIA 8,600 74 74 69
233 MORATALLA RM-715 25,500 SECUNDARIA 9,400 73 74 63
540 FUENTE ALAMO RM-12 2,000 SECUNDARIA 3,500 74 74 68
128 ABANILLA RM-422 4,300 SECUNDARIA 9,500 74 75 71
541 FUENTE ALAMO RM-E12 7,200 SECUNDARIA 5,700 73 75 63
127 ABANILLA RM-423 26,500 SECUNDARIA 4,800 72 75 60
643 TORRE PACHECO RM-F12 11,700 SECUNDARIA 6,600 73 75 62
674 LOS ALCAZARES RM-F54 0,500 SECUNDARIA 10,800 75 75 68
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MUNICIPIO
351 ALHAMA

701 TORRE PACHECO
523 LIBRILLA

459 AGUILAS

605 MURCIA

642 TORRE PACHECO
119 FORTUNA

460 LORCA

450 AGUILAS

112 ABANILLA

338 LORCA

604 MURCIA

208 ULEA

464 MAZARRON

341 CARAVACA

620 CARTAGENA
673 LOS ALCAZARES
107 ABANILLA

519 ALHAMA

427 TOTANA

411 LORCA

676 SAN JAVIER

563 FUENTE ALAMO
320 LORCA

166 CIEZA

654 TORRE PACHECO
132 JUMILLA

238 CARAVACA

237 MULA

157 YECLA

235 CALASPARRA
652 MURCIA

512 MURCIA

251 CARAVACA

694 MURCIA

318 MULA

219 MORATALLA

216 MULA

280 CALASPARRA
545 FUENTE ALAMO
239 CARAVACA

506 CARTAGENA
240 CARAVACA

120 FORTUNA

122 YECLA

210 MULA

115 ABANILLA

290 TORRES DE COTILLAS

236 CIEZA

317 LORCA

118 FORTUNA

626 TORRE PACHECO
284 CALASPARRA
618 CARTAGENA
616 CARTAGENA
215 CALASPARRA
615 CARTAGENA
286 CEHEGIN

316 CARAVACA

423 AGUILAS

622 SAN JAVIER
625 TORRE PACHECO
522 ALHAMA

288 CALASPARRA
677 SAN JAVIER
462 MAZARRON
706 MURCIA

521 ALHAMA

426 ALHAMA

434 MAZARRON
287 CARAVACA

433 MAZARRON
623 MURCIA

704 MURCIA

705 MURCIA

285 MULA

624 MURCIA

629 MURCIA

416 AGUILAS

628 MURCIA

431 MAZARRON
241 ALCANTARILLA
516 ALHAMA

430 MAZARRON
517 ALHAMA

432 MAZARRON
703 MURCIA

428 TOTANA

429 TOTANA

532 CARTAGENA
245 BULLAS

528 FUENTE ALAMO
564 TORRE PACHECO
527 FUENTE ALAMO
526 ALHAMA

529 FUENTE ALAMO
530 FUENTE ALAMO
244 MULA
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CARRETERA
RM-608
RM-313
RM-604
RM-D24
RM-301
RM-F12
RM-A7
RM-11
RM-D15
RM-412
RM-C13
RM-301
RM-523
RM-D6
RM-C16
RM-314
RM-F34
RM-410
RM-603
RM-3
RM-620
RM-F35
RM-602
RM-711
RM-714

RM-15

RM-715

PK
0,300
8,400
2,800
2,700
15,100
1,300
5,400
1,300
0,850
0,500
1,000
10,000
2,850
2,000
1,600
7,200
3,600
9,700
11,750
0,360
1,250
1,500
3,100
47,800
21,400
1,100
4,800
1,800
26,000
1,300
42,500
1,000
8,250
64,000
1,800
0,500
1,000
15,000
10,400
2,400
6,500
2,200
11,100
13,200
10,100
11,800
11,700
4,800
24,500
32,600
21,300
18,500
45,700
2,000
11,300
7,900
15,200
55,700
9,300
17,100
4,460
13,000
5,200
49,700
2,480
23,800
27,860
2,100
7,280
21,100
60,700
20,000
6,560
23,340
25,710
20,100
9,480
15,810
24,400
12,160
14,630
6,100
5,220
12,640
2,650
16,680
20,400
1,670
8,360
30,300
44,500
20,400
34,200
15,570
9,950
24,800
28,660
31,900
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Tipo
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
PRIMARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
COBERTURA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
SECUNDARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
PRIMARIA
SECUNDARIA
PERMANENTE
PERMANENTE
COBERTURA
SECUNDARIA
PRIMARIA
SECUNDARIA
PRIMARIA
SECUNDARIA
COBERTURA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
PRIMARIA
PERMANENTE
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
SECUNDARIA
PERMANENTE
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
PERMANENTE
SECUNDARIA
PERMANENTE
SECUNDARIA
PERMANENTE
PRIMARIA
SECUNDARIA
PRIMARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
PRIMARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
PERMANENTE
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
PRIMARIA
SECUNDARIA
PERMANENTE
PRIMARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
PRIMARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
PERMANENTE
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
PERMANENTE
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
PERMANENTE
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
PRIMARIA
SECUNDARIA
PRIMARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
SECUNDARIA
PRIMARIA
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Longitud
2,200
4,600
3,100

11,500
16,200
5,300
5,500
2,600
4,300
6,300
1,300
9,100
4,500
7,400
5,200
4,800
3,700
4,900
14,000
0,700
19,000
4,300
5,200
13,900
10,000
3,900
15,000
5,100
11,800
16,900
8,700
3,600
13,200
11,000
5,700
5,000
10,600
8,300
10,800
6,600
5,800
2,000
30,500
5,800
19,000
10,700
6,100
3,800
13,500
11,100
3,800
9,500
3,800
6,300
5,300
13,300
7,500
4,500
18,200
12,100
1,490
16,000
2,600
3,600
2,490
2,900
2,500
3,600
3,200
2,300
4,600
2,500
2,270
2,100
38,650
3,100
2,705
5,330
10,900
2,390
1,800
17,500
2,700
1,500
4,900
2,800
3,210
5,200
6,200
2,700
10,900
4,500
3,800
5,400
5,100
4,100
2,800
22,300

Vel. Med
75
74

105
104
102
106
106
106
107
107
108
107
107
107
107
108
109
108
107
109
109
109
110
106
110
110
111
110
111
112
109
113
108
111
109
109
111
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Vel. Ligeros
75
75
76

106
106
107

Vel. Pesados
73
66
69
68
61
70
67
68
63
67
61
67
68
69
66
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